
Всероссийские соревнования по дзюдо посвященные 100-летию общества
"Динамо" среди мужчин и женщин

15.05.2023 - 18.05.2023 г. Анапа, 2023

АСПС 2.5.0.838

Мужчины 100 кг
12 участников

Павлюков Анджей (Челя)

1

17
1

Бифов Идар (Воло)9

25
2

Оборин Данила (Перм)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Беляев Иван (Белг)3

19
5

Мурзабеков Ильяс (КБР)

11

27
6

Цечоев Алихан (КрасД)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Росляков Александр (Ряза)

2

18
9

Воеводин Арсентий (Башк)10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Тотров Азамат (Сама)

14

30
12

Баркалаев Абдулмуслим (КрасД)4

20
13

12

28
14

Хамхоев Измайл (Тата)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Типоченков Никита (Брян)

16

32
16

Павлюков Анджей

Бифов Идар
17

Оборин Данила

18

Беляев Иван

Мурзабеков Ильяс
19

Цечоев Алихан

20

Росляков Александр

Воеводин Арсентий
21

Тотров Азамат
22

Баркалаев А.

23

Хамхоев Измайл

Типоченков Никита
24

Бифов Идар

Оборин Данила

25

Мурзабеков Ильяс

Цечоев Алихан

26

Росляков Александр

Тотров Азамат

27

Баркалаев А.

Хамхоев Измайл

28

Бифов Идар

Цечоев Алихан

37

Тотров Азамат

Баркалаев А.

38

Цечоев Алихан

Тотров Азамат

43Цечоев Алихан

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Цечоев Алихан (КрасД)

2. Тотров Азамат (Сама)
3. Бифов Идар (Воло)

3. Павлюков Анджей (Челя)
5. Баркалаев А. (КрасД)

5. Росляков Александр (Ряза)
7. Мурзабеков Ильяс (КБР)

7. Хамхоев Измайл (Тата)

Павлюков Анджей (Челя)
29

30

31

32

Павлюков Анджей

Оборин Данила
33

Мурзабеков Ильяс
34

Росляков Александр
35

Хамхоев Измайл
36

Павлюков Анджей

Мурзабеков Ильяс

39

Росляков Александр

Хамхоев Измайл

40

Павлюков Анджей

Баркалаев А.
41 Павлюков Анджей

Росляков Александр

Бифов Идар
42 Бифов Идар


